
0 1 2 3 4½
Miles

07/01/21 Dotta 211 211

07/02/21 Dotta 389 178

07/02/21 Sugar 593 204

07/03/21 Dotta 798 205

07/03/21 Sugar 1,391 593

07/06/21 Sugar 3,084 1,693

07/07/21 Sugar 11,849 8,765

07/08/21 Sugar 24,008 12,159

07/09/21 Sugar 55,050 31,042

07/10/21 Sugar 83,258 28,208

07/11/21 Sugar 90,349 7,091

07/12/21 Sugar 92,957 2,608

07/13/21 Sugar 95,067 2,110

07/14/21 Sugar 100,606 5,539

07/15/21 Sugar 105,230 4,624

07/16/21 Sugar 105,415 185

07/17/21 Sugar 105,608 193

07/18/21 Sugar 105,656 48

07/19/21 Sugar 105,670 14

Date Fire Total (Ac) Growth (Ac)

0600 hrs

July 22, 2021

CA-PNF-001064

Beckwourth Complex
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-119°58'-120°-120°2'-120°4'-120°6'-120°8'-120°10'-120°12'-120°14'-120°16'-120°18'-120°20'-120°22'-120°24'-120°26'

-119°58'-120°-120°2'-120°4'-120°6'-120°8'-120°10'-120°12'-120°14'-120°16'-120°18'-120°20'-120°22'-120°24'-120°26'


